
日本記録   7:48.96
競技No. : 92 女子 4x200m フリーリレー 決勝 学生記録   7:59.59
予選No. : 71 大会記録   8:00.49

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

50m 100m 150m 200m

1 1/5 学中部 中京大 ﾁｭｳｷｮｳﾀﾞ 大学 2:00.38  8:02.94
1 古八　優季 ﾌﾙﾊﾁ ﾕｷ 大4 28.52 59.48 1:31.30 2:00.38 2:00.38 (  0.63)
2 神野　ゆめ ｼﾞﾝﾉ ﾕﾒ 大2 27.08 57.57 1:29.82 2:00.54 4:00.92 ( +0.42)
3 神田　美夢 ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾐﾕ 大3 28.51 59.21 1:30.86 2:01.96 6:02.88 ( +0.38)
4 今井　美祈 ｲﾏｲ ﾐﾉﾘ 大4 27.42 57.90 1:29.12 2:00.06 8:02.94 ( +0.28)

2 1/4 学関東 東洋大 ﾄｳﾖｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:00.17  8:03.35
1 永島　　遥 ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾊﾙｶ 大4 28.32 58.81 1:29.74 2:00.17 2:00.17 (  0.74)
2 山本　葉月 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾊﾂﾞｷ 大2 27.46 58.49 1:29.87 2:01.52 4:01.69 ( +0.29)
3 山岸　琴美 ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｺﾄﾐ 大1 27.81 58.33 1:29.52 2:00.34 6:02.03 ( +0.32)
4 竹村　花梨 ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｶﾘﾝ 大4 28.18 58.61 1:30.00 2:01.32 8:03.35 ( +0.22)

3 1/3 学関東 日本大 ﾆﾎﾝﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:03.07  8:04.52
1 古井丸日菜 ｺｲﾏﾙ ﾋﾅ 大2 29.08 1:00.75 1:32.03 2:03.07 2:03.07 (  0.72)
2 黒部　和花 ｸﾛﾍﾞ ﾊﾅ 大1 28.32 59.73 1:31.63 2:03.46 4:06.53 ( +0.27)
3 池江璃花子 ｲｹｴ ﾘｶｺ 大4 27.76 57.83 1:28.23 1:58.86 6:05.39 ( +0.31)
4 小堀　倭加 ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾜｶ 大4 27.80 58.07 1:28.88 1:59.13 8:04.52 ( +0.40)

4 1/6 学関西 近畿大 ｷﾝｷﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:58.65  8:09.09
1 難波　実夢 ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾐﾕ 大2 28.43 58.96 1:29.34 1:58.65 1:58.65 (  0.70)
2 谷川亜華葉 ﾀﾆｶﾞﾜ ｱｹﾞﾊ 大1 28.27 59.76 1:32.29 2:04.04 4:02.69 ( +0.34)
3 種村　舞雪 ﾀﾈﾑﾗ ﾏﾕ 大2 28.44 59.04 1:30.48 2:02.61 6:05.30 ( +0.37)
4 松宮　真衣 ﾏﾂﾐﾔ ﾏｲ 大4 28.53 59.43 1:31.57 2:03.79 8:09.09 ( +0.23)

5 1/2 学関東 神奈川大 ｶﾅｶﾞﾜﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:02.60  8:15.09
1 仮屋　美邑 ｶﾘﾔ ﾐｻﾄ 大4 28.72 59.55 1:31.15 2:02.60 2:02.60 (  0.71)
2 望月美優香 ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾐﾕｶ 大3 28.09 59.48 1:31.45 2:03.68 4:06.28 ( +0.29)
3 川口　茉美 ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾐ 大2 28.35 59.60 1:31.51 2:03.42 6:09.70 ( +0.34)
4 ｷﾝｸﾞｱﾘｼｱ ｷﾝｸﾞ ｱﾘｼｱ 大2 28.62 1:00.25 1:33.08 2:05.39 8:15.09 ( +0.48)

6 1/1 学関東 日本体育大 ﾆｯﾀｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:01.88  8:15.96
1 森　菜々子 ﾓﾘ ﾅﾅｺ 大4 27.95 58.48 1:30.22 2:01.88 2:01.88 (  0.61)
2 井上　真帆 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏﾎ 大2 28.88 1:00.79 1:33.09 2:05.27 4:07.15 ( +0.36)
3 堀上　綺良 ﾎﾘｶﾐ ｷﾗ 大3 28.29 59.42 1:31.99 2:04.92 6:12.07 ( +0.32)
4 又木　愛紗 ﾏﾀｷ ｱｲｻ 大4 28.75 1:00.37 1:32.92 2:03.89 8:15.96 ( +0.32)

7 1/7 学関東 明治大 ﾒｲｼﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:03.76  8:19.89
1 長尾　佳音 ﾅｶﾞｵ ｶﾉﾝ 大1 29.12 1:00.61 1:32.66 2:03.76 2:03.76 (  0.65)
2 水口　知保 ﾐｽﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾁﾎ 大3 28.24 59.94 1:32.44 2:03.99 4:07.75 ( +0.28)
3 田嶋　玲奈 ﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾚﾅ 大3 27.84 59.70 1:32.80 2:05.91 6:13.66 ( +0.16)
4 泉原　凪沙 ｲｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ 大2 29.33 1:01.38 1:34.06 2:06.23 8:19.89 ( +0.20)

8 1/8 学九州 鹿屋体育大 ｶﾉﾔﾀｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 2:05.33  8:21.29
1 端野　咲紀 ﾊｼﾉ ｻｷ 大4 29.28 1:00.91 1:33.40 2:05.33 2:05.33 (  0.69)
2 津隈　由子 ﾂｸﾏ ﾕｳｺ 大1 28.00 59.26 1:32.25 2:04.82 4:10.15 ( +0.31)
3 後野　真衣 ｳｼﾛﾉ ﾏｲ 大1 28.33 59.97 1:32.79 2:05.23 6:15.38 ( +0.14)
4 岡　　莉子 ｵｶ ﾘｺ 大2 28.21 59.97 1:32.64 2:05.91 8:21.29 ( +0.17)
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